

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.3828 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01	16.02.2023	<p><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p>Sri N.Sri Hari, learned Standing Counsel seeks time to obtain instructions.</p> <p>Post on 27.02.2023.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, <i>Status-quo</i>, existing as on today shall be maintained.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RRR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RKS</p>	

--	--	--	--