

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3828 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
2.	03.03.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> It is stated by Mr.S.Sreenivasa Rao, learned counsel that he received instructions to appear on behalf of the respondents 7 & 8. At his request, list this case after two (2) weeks for filing Counter Affidavit. The other respondents may also file their Counter Affidavits by the next date of adjournment. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion are extended by four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	